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September 28t — 29t 2019

HIGH SCHOOL BAND PROGRAM DONATION PRESENTATIONS.

Email: downtownonthebayou@gmail.com



DOWNTOWN

~ e BAYOU 2019 SPONSORSHIP FORM

MISSION STATEMENT: Downtown on The Bayou was created to foster growth in the local music scene, as well as give MUCH
NEEDED financial support to our high school band programs. We are putting our local musicians, young and old, back into the
spotlight, showcasing our local talent, and creating a musical culture our community can be proud of. Proceeds from this
event will be dispersed among local high school music programs for purchasing and repairing instruments. BY LOCAL, FOR

LOCAL! Let’s do this TOGETHER!

EVENT SPONSOR

Presents Event (Ex: ABC Company Presents DOB)

Name on all advertisements
Name on Shirts

10 free shirts

10 free food bands

MAIN STAGE SPONSOR
Stage name (Ex: Band playing on ABC stage)
Name on all advertisements
Name on shirts
10 free shirts
10 free food bands

STAGE 2 SPONSOR
Stage name (Ex: Band playing on ABC stage)
Name on all advertisements
Name on shirts
10 free shirts
10 free food bands

GOLD SPONSOR
Name on banners
Name on shirts
10 free shirts
10 free food bands

SILVER SPONSOR
Name on banners
Name on shirts
5 free shirts
5 free food bands

BRONZE SPONSOR
Name on banners
5 free food bands

DONATION SPONSOR
Name on banners

Company Name:

$10,000

$7,500

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$500

$250

Contact Name:

Contact Phone #:

E-mail: downtownonthebayou@gmail.com



