

September 28th – 29th, 2019

HIGH SCHOOL BAND PROGRAM DONATION PRESENTATIONS.

Ellender Memorial High School



H.L. Bourgeois High School



South Terrebonne High School



Terrebone High School



Email: downtownonthebayou@gmail.com



EVENT SPONSOR

2019 SPONSORSHIP FORM

\$10,000

MISSION STATEMENT: Downtown on The Bayou was created to foster growth in the local music scene, as well as give MUCH NEEDED financial support to our high school band programs. We are putting our local musicians, young and old, back into the spotlight, showcasing our local talent, and creating a musical culture our community can be proud of. Proceeds from this event will be dispersed among local high school music programs for purchasing and repairing instruments. BY LOCAL, FOR LOCAL! Let's do this TOGETHER!

Presents Event Name on all advertisements	(Ex: ABC Company Presents DOB)	
Name on Shirts		
10 free shirts		
10 free food bands		
MAIN STAGE SPONSOR		\$7,500
Stage name	(Ex: Band playing on ABC stage)	
Name on all advertisements		
Name on shirts		
10 free shirts		
10 free food bands		
STAGE 2 SPONSOR		\$5,000
Stage name	(Ex: Band playing on ABC stage)	
Name on all advertisements		
Name on shirts		
10 free shirts		
10 free food bands		
GOLD SPONSOR		\$2,500
Name on banners		
Name on shirts		
10 free shirts		
10 free food bands		
SILVER SPONSOR		\$1,000
Name on banners		
Name on shirts		
5 free shirts		
5 free food bands		
BRONZE SPONSOR		\$500
Name on banners		
5 free food bands		
DONATION SPONSOR		\$250
Name on banners		
Company Name:		
Contact Name:		
Contact Phone #:		
المحمدال ما	ountouronthabouou@gmail.com	